

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6D3.POC.003 - 6CR.10241.80, etc.  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Hot Poured Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 10/5/2017  
**COUNTY:** Bladen & Columbus

				Gordon Company, Inc.	Annseal of PA, Inc.	Remac, Inc.			
<b>Bladen – Secondary – 6CR.20091.80</b>									
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	131,715	LBS	\$1.44	\$189,669.60	\$1.70	\$223,915.50	\$1.87	\$246,307.05
<b>Columbus – Primary – 6CR.10241.80</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	94,098	LBS	\$1.44	\$135,501.12	\$1.468	\$138,135.86	\$1.87	\$175,963.26
<b>Columbus – Secondary – 6CR.20241.80</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	73,272	LBS	\$1.44	\$105,511.68	\$1.693	\$124,049.50	\$1.87	\$137,018.64
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$430,682.40</b>		<b>\$486,100.86</b>		<b>\$559,288.95</b>
				Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.	Delta Contracting, Inc.				
<b>Bladen – Secondary – 6CR.20091.80</b>									
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	131,715	LBS	\$2.04	\$268,698.60	\$2.45	\$322,701.75		
<b>Columbus – Primary – 6CR.10241.80</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	94,098	LBS	\$2.16	\$203,251.68	\$2.95	\$277,589.10		
<b>Columbus – Secondary – 6CR.20241.80</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	73,272	LBS	\$2.39	\$175,120.08	\$2.95	\$216,152.40		
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$647,070.36</b>		<b>\$816,443.25</b>		